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ATEN
Diseño futurista que no te deja indiferente

NETA
Atrevida e irresistible

ZAMAK

CÓDIGO

1135.4
1135.3

Material

zamak
zamak

Acabado

cromo
grafito

1 juego
1 juego

CÓDIGO

1135.8

Material

zamak

Acabado

cromo 1 juego

Ø52

Ø52

Modelo  NETA

58

58

11

11

145

145


